
                                Badger North Championship Meet
                         Hosted by Sauk Prairie - Devil's Head Resort
                                         Merrimac, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2005 Reagan Hoopes            09 Waunakee                     20:28.8  6:36 
      2    2 2001 Kaitlyn Galgon           11 Waunakee                     20:35.9  6:38 
      3    3 1806 Katelyn Fox              09 DeForest                     20:52.3  6:44 
      4    4 1967 Sarah Hupp               10 Sauk Prairie                 20:59.6  6:46 
      5    5 2008 Emily Royston            11 Waunakee                     21:09.8  6:49 
      6    6 1816 Val Larson               12 DeForest                     21:11.9  6:50 
      7    7 1824 Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess   11 DeForest                     21:12.9  6:50 
      8    8 1965 Maggie Harter            10 Sauk Prairie                 21:15.2  6:51 
      9    9 1929 Josie Bautch             12 Reedsburg                    21:25.3  6:54 
     10   10 1890 Trina Miller             11 Portage                      21:25.7  6:54 
     11   11 1897 Cecilia Shortreed        12 Portage                      21:26.2  6:54 
     12   12 1869 Sadie Sutter             09 Mount Horeb                  21:41.2  6:59 
     13   13 1774 Victoria Patten          09 Baraboo                      21:42.3  7:00 
     14   14 1888 Kayla Kinzler            10 Portage                      21:43.6  7:00 
     15   15 1993 Riley Armstrong          09 Waunakee                     21:48.1  7:02 
     16   16 1799 Haley Beyer              12 DeForest                     21:49.4  7:02 
     17   17 1970 Mikayla Lenz             11 Sauk Prairie                 21:56.6  7:04 
     18   18 1977 Christy Yeung            12 Sauk Prairie                 21:57.3  7:04 
     19   19 1964 Maya Frey                10 Sauk Prairie                 22:01.3  7:06 
     20   20 1994 Jade Barma               10 Waunakee                     22:04.7  7:07 
     21   21 1828 Anna Schwenn             10 DeForest                     22:28.6  7:15 
     22   22 1972 Ellie Recker             11 Sauk Prairie                 22:30.8  7:15 
     23   23 1969 Mackenzie Lenz           11 Sauk Prairie                 22:35.6  7:17 
     24   24 1899 Hunter Warzecha          09 Portage                      22:36.9  7:17 
     25   25 1945 Makinzie Spease          09 Reedsburg                    22:40.1  7:18 
     26   26 1944 Morgan Schyvinch         12 Reedsburg                    22:43.9  7:19 
     27   27 1893 Riley O'Leary            10 Portage                      22:44.2  7:20 
     28   28 1995 Olivia Barmore           11 Waunakee                     22:44.8  7:20 
     29   29 1766 Anica Flesch             11 Baraboo                      22:49.6  7:21 
     30   30 1801 Ashley Cass              09 DeForest                     22:52.1  7:22 
     31   31 1833 Sarah Wanek              12 DeForest                     22:56.0  7:23 
     32   32 1942 Anna Penkwitz            10 Reedsburg                    23:01.5  7:25 
     33   33 1935 Jade Eastman             10 Reedsburg                    23:06.5  7:27 
     34      1807 Taylor Fox               12 DeForest                     23:08.7  7:27 
     35   34 2012 Grace Van Deelen         11 Waunakee                     23:11.1  7:28 
     36   35 1937 Aysha Holtz              11 Reedsburg                    23:18.5  7:31 
     37   36 1771 Alexys Le Roy            12 Baraboo                      23:19.0  7:31 
     38   37 1767 Maddy Francis            09 Baraboo                      23:30.8  7:35 
     39   38 1863 Alyssa Austin            10 Mount Horeb                  23:37.0  7:37 
     40   39 1870 Anah Witt                11 Mount Horeb                  23:37.6  7:37 
     41   40 1773 Abby Moon                09 Baraboo                      23:42.6  7:38 
     42   41 1775 Isabella Urben           10 Baraboo                      23:45.4  7:39 
     43   42 1896 Anika Shortreed          09 Portage                      24:02.8  7:45 
     44      1974 Hannah Schutt            12 Sauk Prairie                 24:04.9  7:46 
     45   43 1928 Payton Auel              09 Reedsburg                    24:09.6  7:47 
     46   44 1894 Journey Reichhoff        09 Portage                      24:14.0  7:48 
     47      1901 Tess Wilson              09 Portage                      24:14.8  7:49 
     48   45 1772 Lydia McNabb             12 Baraboo                      24:14.9  7:49 
     49      1933 Hanna Buelow             12 Reedsburg                    24:23.2  7:51 
     50   46 1865 Grace Haroldson          10 Mount Horeb                  24:29.4  7:53 
     51      1998 Yvgeni Christensen       09 Waunakee                     24:41.1  7:57 
     52   47 1864 Orennia Goetzinger       12 Mount Horeb                  24:42.2  7:58 
     53      1770 Kelsey Judge             11 Baraboo                      24:49.9  8:00 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    43  Waunakee                              (21:13.5  106:07.3 1:35.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Reagan Hoopes             09 20:28.8
  2      2  Kaitlyn Galgon            11 20:35.9
  3      5  Emily Royston             11 21:09.8
  4     15  Riley Armstrong           09 21:48.1
  5     20  Jade Barma                10 22:04.7
  6   ( 28) Olivia Barmore            11 22:44.8
  7   ( 34) Grace Van Deelen          11 23:11.1
  
  2.    53  DeForest                              (21:31.1  107:35.1 1:36.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Katelyn Fox               09 20:52.3
  2      6  Val Larson                12 21:11.9
  3      7  Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess    11 21:12.9
  4     16  Haley Beyer               12 21:49.4
  5     21  Anna Schwenn              10 22:28.6
  6   ( 30) Ashley Cass               09 22:52.1
  7   ( 31) Sarah Wanek               12 22:56.0
  
  3.    66  Sauk Prairie                          (21:38.0  108:10.0 1:01.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Sarah Hupp                10 20:59.6
  2      8  Maggie Harter             10 21:15.2
  3     17  Mikayla Lenz              11 21:56.6
  4     18  Christy Yeung             12 21:57.3
  5     19  Maya Frey                 10 22:01.3
  6   ( 22) Ellie Recker              11 22:30.8
  7   ( 23) Mackenzie Lenz            11 22:35.6
  
  4.    86  Portage                               (21:59.4  109:56.6 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Trina Miller              11 21:25.7
  2     11  Cecilia Shortreed         12 21:26.2
  3     14  Kayla Kinzler             10 21:43.6
  4     24  Hunter Warzecha           09 22:36.9
  5     27  Riley O'Leary             10 22:44.2
  6   ( 42) Anika Shortreed           09 24:02.8
  7   ( 44) Journey Reichhoff         09 24:14.0
  
  5.   125  Reedsburg                             (22:35.5  112:57.3 1:41.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Josie Bautch              12 21:25.3
  2     25  Makinzie Spease           09 22:40.1
  3     26  Morgan Schyvinch          12 22:43.9
  4     32  Anna Penkwitz             10 23:01.5
  5     33  Jade Eastman              10 23:06.5
  6   ( 35) Aysha Holtz               11 23:18.5
  7   ( 43) Payton Auel               09 24:09.6
  
  6.   155  Baraboo                               (23:00.9  115:04.3 2:00.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Victoria Patten           09 21:42.3
  2     29  Anica Flesch              11 22:49.6
  3     36  Alexys Le Roy             12 23:19.0
  4     37  Maddy Francis             09 23:30.8
  5     40  Abby Moon                 09 23:42.6
  6   ( 41) Isabella Urben            10 23:45.4
  7   ( 45) Lydia McNabb              12 24:14.9
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   182  Mount Horeb                           (23:37.5  118:07.4 3:01.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Sadie Sutter              09 21:41.2
  2     38  Alyssa Austin             10 23:37.0
  3     39  Anah Witt                 11 23:37.6
  4     46  Grace Haroldson           10 24:29.4
  5     47  Orennia Goetzinger        12 24:42.2
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1968 Bethany Johnson          09 Sauk Prairie                 22:43.8  7:19 
      2    2 1976 Dorothea Wedwick         12 Sauk Prairie                 23:01.6  7:25 
      3    3 2002 Alaina Goar              10 Waunakee                     23:15.4  7:30 
      4    4 1962 Sara Bradley             09 Sauk Prairie                 23:17.1  7:30 
      5    5 1829 Megan Smith              09 DeForest                     23:32.5  7:35 
      6    6 2007 Katelyn Maier            11 Waunakee                     23:46.0  7:39 
      7    7 1811 Lilly Hall               10 DeForest                     23:46.2  7:40 
      8    8 1973 Grace Sandeman           09 Sauk Prairie                 23:54.1  7:42 
      9    9 1812 Celine Hartig            11 DeForest                     24:07.4  7:46 
     10   10 1960 Kylie Baier              09 Sauk Prairie                 24:09.7  7:47 
     11   11 1822 Aly Otteson              12 DeForest                     24:27.0  7:53 
     12   12 1834 Emily Wipperfurth        10 DeForest                     24:37.5  7:56 
     13   13 1931 McKayla Bretsch          10 Reedsburg                    24:41.1  7:57 
     14   14 1885 Emma Goldthorpe          09 Portage                      24:45.6  7:59 
     15   15 2009 Katelyn Samuelsen        11 Waunakee                     25:03.3  8:04 
     16   16 2010 Lindsay Spellman         10 Waunakee                     25:06.9  8:06 
     17   17 1821 Shelby Olson             10 DeForest                     25:11.9  8:07 
     18   18 1966 Sydney Holloway          11 Sauk Prairie                 25:23.1  8:11 
     19   19 1992 Caroline Anhalt          10 Waunakee                     25:25.2  8:11 
     20   20 1891 Odyssey Nagy             09 Portage                      25:27.1  8:12 
     21   21 1961 Julia Ballweg            10 Sauk Prairie                 25:31.2  8:13 
     22   22 2006 Kelly Lenzendorf         11 Waunakee                     25:33.4  8:14 
     23   23 1815 Isabel Larson            09 DeForest                     25:33.5  8:14 
     24   24 1947 Ashlyn Straka            12 Reedsburg                    25:34.3  8:14 
     25   25 2004 Rachel Gundrum           09 Waunakee                     26:00.7  8:23 
     26      1830 Meredith Sullivan        12 DeForest                     26:02.0  8:23 
     27      1999 Hailey Christianson      09 Waunakee                     26:15.3  8:28 
     28   26 1936 Autumn Hawes             12 Reedsburg                    26:17.1  8:28 
     29      2000 Camilla Cords            09 Waunakee                     26:20.5  8:29 
     30   27 1943 Courtney Sakry           12 Reedsburg                    26:23.3  8:30 
     31      1825 Sydney Schaeffer         11 DeForest                     26:24.5  8:30 
     32      1798 Lauren Bayer             12 DeForest                     26:26.7  8:31 
     33      1832 Nicole Todd              09 DeForest                     26:27.9  8:32 
     34      1809 Tina Godat               09 DeForest                     26:32.9  8:33 
     35   28 1900 Grace Wilson             11 Portage                      26:36.1  8:34 
     36      1827 Lynnee Schultz           11 DeForest                     26:41.0  8:36 
     37      1835 Elle Wright              09 DeForest                     26:45.0  8:37 
     38   29 1927 Nicole Arneson           10 Reedsburg                    26:49.5  8:39 
     39      2003 Jenna Grade              09 Waunakee                     26:51.8  8:39 
     40   30 1941 Sierra Parce             12 Reedsburg                    26:53.0  8:40 
     41   31 1902 Ally Windus              09 Portage                      26:53.9  8:40 
     42      1971 Hunter Lohr              11 Sauk Prairie                 26:54.3  8:40 
     43      1768 Carley Frey              09 Baraboo                      26:56.4  8:41 
     44   32 1932 Ella Brueggeman          09 Reedsburg                    26:57.5  8:41 
     45      1804 Ashley Eisler            09 DeForest                     27:05.1  8:44 
     46      1805 Kylie Endres             11 DeForest                     27:09.5  8:45 
     47      1817 Esther Lawrence          10 DeForest                     27:29.0  8:51 
     48      1796 Zoe Applegate            09 DeForest                     27:37.1  8:54 
     49      1795 Paige Ackerman           11 DeForest                     27:38.5  8:54 
     50   33 1895 Haley Schuster           11 Portage                      27:40.8  8:55 
     51      1826 Cassidy Schnell          09 DeForest                     27:41.9  8:55 
     52      1975 Claire Selden            10 Sauk Prairie                 28:12.2  9:05 
     53      1930 Megan Boland             12 Reedsburg                    28:21.9  9:08 
     54      1769 Olivia Haseley           12 Baraboo                      28:25.9  9:10 
     55   34 1898 Sierra Stensrud          10 Portage                      28:42.2  9:15 
     56      1810 Lauren Haag              09 DeForest                     28:50.2  9:17 
     57      1800 Josie Brandmeier         11 DeForest                     28:50.4  9:17 
     58      1808 Maija Fredrick           11 DeForest                     29:54.6  9:38 
     59      1818 Autumn Manzi             12 DeForest                     29:54.7  9:38 
     60      1803 Emily Cone               09 DeForest                     29:55.0  9:38 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      1820 Emily Nelson             12 DeForest                     30:13.6  9:44 
     62      1831 Lilia Tisch              11 DeForest                     30:17.7  9:46 
     63   35 1889 Zoe Mickelson            10 Portage                      30:25.4  9:48 
     64      1819 Allison Marquardt        11 DeForest                     30:45.7  9:55 
     65      1797 Julia Atkinson           12 DeForest                     31:05.7 10:01 
     66      1813 Callista Heth            10 DeForest                     31:39.2 10:12 
     67      1963 Francesca Depino            Sauk Prairie                 32:22.0 10:26 
     68      1946 Natasha Statz            12 Reedsburg                    33:23.4 10:45 
     69      1823 Libbie Reinert           10 DeForest                     34:41.3 11:10 
     70      1939 Josie Lovelace           10 Reedsburg                    35:16.7 11:22 
     71      1776 Kiera Witcak             09 Baraboo                      41:14.8 13:17 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Sauk Prairie                          (23:25.3  117:06.3 1:25.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Bethany Johnson           09 22:43.8
  2      2  Dorothea Wedwick          12 23:01.6
  3      4  Sara Bradley              09 23:17.1
  4      8  Grace Sandeman            09 23:54.1
  5     10  Kylie Baier               09 24:09.7
  6   ( 18) Sydney Holloway           11 25:23.1
  7   ( 21) Julia Ballweg             10 25:31.2
  
  2.    44  DeForest                              (24:06.2  120:30.6 1:05.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Megan Smith               09 23:32.5
  2      7  Lilly Hall                10 23:46.2
  3      9  Celine Hartig             11 24:07.4
  4     11  Aly Otteson               12 24:27.0
  5     12  Emily Wipperfurth         10 24:37.5
  6   ( 17) Shelby Olson              10 25:11.9
  7   ( 23) Isabel Larson             09 25:33.5
  
  3.    59  Waunakee                              (24:31.4  122:36.8 2:09.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Alaina Goar               10 23:15.4
  2      6  Katelyn Maier             11 23:46.0
  3     15  Katelyn Samuelsen         11 25:03.3
  4     16  Lindsay Spellman          10 25:06.9
  5     19  Caroline Anhalt           10 25:25.2
  6   ( 22) Kelly Lenzendorf          11 25:33.4
  7   ( 25) Rachel Gundrum            09 26:00.7
  
  4.   119  Reedsburg                             (25:57.1  129:45.3 2:08.4)
====================================================
  1     13  McKayla Bretsch           10 24:41.1
  2     24  Ashlyn Straka             12 25:34.3
  3     26  Autumn Hawes              12 26:17.1
  4     27  Courtney Sakry            12 26:23.3
  5     29  Nicole Arneson            10 26:49.5
  6   ( 30) Sierra Parce              12 26:53.0
  7   ( 32) Ella Brueggeman           09 26:57.5
  
  5.   126  Portage                               (26:16.7  131:23.5 2:55.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Emma Goldthorpe           09 24:45.6
  2     20  Odyssey Nagy              09 25:27.1
  3     28  Grace Wilson              11 26:36.1
  4     31  Ally Windus               09 26:53.9
  5     33  Haley Schuster            11 27:40.8
  6   ( 34) Sierra Stensrud           10 28:42.2
  7   ( 35) Zoe Mickelson             10 30:25.4


